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

Butler Realty
26875 Main Street • P.O. Box 124 • Ardmore, TN 38449

931-427-4411 • 256-423-4411

We have virtual tours available at 
www.ButlerRealty.com

Email: Info@ButlerRealty.com
“Professionalism…Experience…Integrity…Service…RESULTS.”

T-1293: 20 Ross Lane, Ardmore. Twin country homes situated on 
5 acres. Principle home is 3,300 SF, 4 BR/2 BA. Second home is a 
2700 SF 2-story. Oak & cherry cabinetry w/ islands, trey ceilings &
lovely trim packages. Safe room, gazebo, outdoor fi replace, 
detached garage w/ workshop, pond. It’s all here. MLS #1804183 
$587,900.

 T-092: 983 Veto Rd., Prospect. 3724 SF, 4 BR/4.5 BA. Donald Gardner 
plan w/numerous amenities incl. hardwood fl oors, extensive trims 
& crown moldings, recessed lighting, granite counters, custom 
cabinets w/raised panel doors, Andersen windows, Rinnai water 
heater, smooth ceilings throughout, gas log FP w/remote, Jenn Air 
SS appliances, partially fi nished basement w/rec room, covered 
front & back porches w/columns, attached garages, one on main 
level & one basement level + concrete parking area. 9.2 acs, some 
fencing, suitable for horses. MLS #1578019 $559,000.

T-1292: 448 E. College St., Pulaski. Historic 2-story home, 3519 SF, 
4 BR/2 BA, remodeled kitchen w/ granite, SS appliances, recessed 
lights & custom cabinetry + bar area. Lots of hardwood fl ooring, 
walk-in closets, 9’ ceilings on main fl oor, FP in living room 
w/built-ins, French doors to sun room w/ marble fl ooring. 
Carriage/guest house, in-ground pool, gazebo &; exposed 
aggregate patio. MLS #1789211. $249,900.

 T-1310: 114 Young Hollow Rd, Pulaski. Hunter’s paradise 
with excellent timber, 115.3 acres, winding trails throughout 2 
ridge lines and draw, 2 green fi elds, 5 tree stands, water sources, 
wet weather stream & good mix of hardwoods.  Manufactured 
home is 3 BR/2 BA, appliances remain including washer & dryer 
+ beautiful deck and 24x24 detached garage. MLS #1799436.  
$349,900.

T-1302: 400 Charley Davis Rd., Goodspring. Situated on 124 acres, 
this one owner home boasts a split fl oor plan, 2382 SF, 4 BR/2.5 
BA, eat-in kitchen w/ island, offi  ce and bonus room. 2500’ road 
frontage, small creek w/ year round spring, fenced for cattle, 40x50 
insulated barn, 12x20 outbuilding + above ground pool. Great 
view of the TN hills. 8x8 safe room under home. MLS #1793803. 
$499,000.

T-1261: 561 Shoal Creek Rd, Goodspring. Secluded 84 acre tract w/
an abundance of deer & turkey. Rustic cabin, 2463 SF, 3 BR, 3 BA, 
basement, open fl oor plan, laminate fl ooring in kitchen, dining 
room & living room. SS appliances & tile back splash + pantry & 
bar area for add’l seating. Master suite w/ private BA includes slate 
fl ooring, double vanities, soaking tub & separate shower. Wrap-
around porch and stacked stone columns. MLS #1756087  $349,900.

T-1296: 34520 Ardmore Ridge Rd., Ardmore. Full brick rancher 
on 1.07 acre lot. 1856 SF, 3 BR/2 BA. Hardwood fl ooring &; 
fi replace in living room, formal dining room w/hardwood 
fl ooring, spacious laundry room, back deck and large back yard. 
Attached garage & concrete pad for 2-car detached in place. 
MLS #1791249. $149,900.

T-1297: 2045 Young Hollow Rd., Pulaski. Stunning gentleman’s 
farm of 173.6 acres in the isolated hills of TN, panoramic views, 
abundant wildlife, ponds, springs, pasture &; woods. Home boasts 
2326 SF, 3 BR/2 BA, hardwood & tile fl ooring, metal roof, dual fuel 
H/A system, pot bellied stove, oversized insulated garage, fresh 
paint. MLS #1791856. $459,900.

T-1301:  21 Windwood Dr., Fayetteville. Custom built home boasts 
3205 SF w/ 3 BR & 2 full BA, spacious offi  ce + 16x20 bonus 
room, formal dining room, sun room. Chef ’s kitchen features 
hardwood fl oors, granite counters; large island. Master suite has 
crown molding, chair rail & glamour bath w/ double vanities, 
Jacuzzi tub &; separate tiled shower. Privacy fenced back yard. 
MLS #1793625. $289,900.

Noelle Hawley
931-993-8677

NoelleHawley@ButlerRealty.com

Dale Sharp
256-777-4949

DaleSharp@ButlerRealty.com

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

T-1284:  190 Ballard Hollow Rd, Taft . Excellent hunting or recreation 
property, 40 acres w/running creek, gently rolling hillside, 
abundant wildlife. Creek has submersible pump for watering 
any livestock or garden.  Numerous building sites.  Several out 
buildings/shop.  Th e manufactured home contains 1080 SF with 3 
BR & 2 BA + front & back covered porches.  $174,900.

T-1312: 451 Wheelerton Rd, Dellrose. Situated on 3.7 acres, 
this great country home boasts lots of historical charm. 2100 SF, 
3 BR/2.5 BA, antique mantels, Pella windows, spacious walk-
in closets, updated kitchen with appliances and butler’s pantry. 
Detached garage with workshop, country setting, nice garden spot 
and great views. $219,900.

NEW LISTING

T-1319: 517 N Lincoln Ave, Fayetteville. 1920’s charmer w/ great 
character, lovely FP, wood fl oors & trim, stained glass lights, open 
staircase, many tongue & groove exposed ceilings, French doors 
between LR & DR, tile counters & fl ooring in kitchen & large 
walk-in closets. 2207 SF, 4 BR/2 BA.  Oversized detached garage, 
concrete drive and shady fenced back yard for privacy & pets. 
$88,500.

NEW LISTING
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It’s SpringIt’s Spring
No More No More 
Waiting Waiting 
On Your On Your 
Dream HomeDream Home

931.433.3232HOME LOAN EXPERTS 1 9 8 6 - 2 0 1 6

Y
E

A
R

S

Native Fayetteville, Lincoln County Home Loan Originator
Amelia Holt-SysenkhamAmelia Holt-Sysenkham

NMLS #1038457

Always looking after your best interest, Guaranteed!Guara

Your TOP 100 Mortgage Lender in United States With a Small Town Appeal

Guaranty Trust
Is Celebrating 30 Years  
of serving Middle Tennessee 
with all their mortgage needs.



“FREE MARKET ANALYSIS”

105 Davidson St. Fayetteville, TN  
931-438-5555 • Lic. TN & AL
www.farm&homerealestatetn.com
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

TN Auction
Lic. #5558

Call Th e Real Estate Specialists At Farm & Home
Mickey Staff ord • 931-652-6384
Mary Ann Tackett • 931-438-5555
Ken Benson • 931-652-2305

Cathy Worrilow • 931-374-5050
Bernadette Selph • 931-205-3866
Jack Gentry • 931-438-5555

Call Cathy Worrilow Call Cathy Worrilow 
931-374-5050931-374-5050

Located in Lincoln County Prime Residential Lots Underground Utilities Water, Electric, Gas, Cable 
Easy Restrictions Priced from $24,900 up Multi Lot Discounts

11 Hattie Drive - Charming Brick Rancher with 3 BRs, 2 BAs, 
w/gas fi replace in living room, kitchen w/stove and dishwasher, 
and laundry room. Master BR has large closet and full BA. Sold 
as is, where is. Short Sale, approval letter & earnest money must 
be sent with off ers. No off ers will be accepted until aft er 15 
days from list date. Homes winterized. Show anytime, utilities 
are not on & would be on buyers to turn on for inspections. 
Measure for accuracy. MLS# 1775991 $81,000

Call CATHY WORRILOW 931-374-5050Call CATHY WORRILOW 931-374-5050

204 Jeff ery Drive - Property off ers a beautiful built in swimming 
pool with an outside covered patio area for relaxing by the pool 
side. Back of home is fenced with custom built brick wall for 
privacy. It also features an attached 2 car garage, 4 bedrooms and 
4 bathrooms. Sold As-Is MLS# 1810385 $259,000

Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866 or Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866 or 
MARY ANN TACKETT 931-625-4665MARY ANN TACKETT 931-625-4665

0 Venoa Avenue, Huntsville, AL - Great potential site for 
aff ordable multi-family housing/senior housing. Based on 
Huntsville zoning LSR ratio, will accommodate 127 units. Max 
points for LITHC neighborhood amenities (10 pt’s) Area is 
surrounded w/ Duplex/ALF/M-F apts. MLS# 1585758

Call Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866

4  Saddletree Drive - Contemporary Style Home with Ameni-
ties. Come home to this charming contemporary style home that 
off ers 4 bedrooms and 2.5 baths, with an open style fl oor plan. 
Master bedroom off ers walk in closets, and glamour style bath. 
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

• Breakfast Room
• Beautifully Landscaped
• Hardwood/Tile Floors

• Covered Porch
• Open Patio

• Rustic Historic 1830’s Log Cabin
• 66+/- acres, some tillable acres, wooded hiking trails, garden area, possible homesite with pond, large deck

• Fireplace/Insert
• Tax records show 16 acres pasture and 50 acres woodland

59 Hot Rock Hollow Rd., Fayetteville • MLS# 1791502  - $275,000

www.kronksellsproperty.com
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EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

(931)433-4070
1423 Huntsville Hwy. Fayetteville, TN 37334

Debbie Ragsdale
Realtor/ Broker

(931) 625-6743

Monica Moore
Realtor

(931) 675-0017

0 Lynchburg Hwy. - Great location between Fay. & 
Lynchburg. 100+/- ac. zoned agricultural w/ "Greenbelt" 
tax benefi ts and Electricity, Municipal Water & Telephone 
utility connections. Great hunting land as well. $375,000 
MLS#1785002 Call Monica 931-675-0017

47 Eastridge Rd. - Perfectly Manicured Pool Home Single Story, 
HW, Bkfst Area in KIT, Formal Dining Rm, LR w/ FP, Vaulted 
Ceilings. Privacy Fence, Pool & Patio for Entertaining. 1BR 1BA 
POOL HSE, KIT, LR & Screened Porch Desirable Nbrhood Near 
HSV/Fay $244,900 MLS#1810989 Call Monica 931-675-0017

42 Liberty Rd. - Single story home, great location, 
off ering a foyer, formal living & dining rooms, lg. 
den w/ FP, natural light sun room, updated KIT, 2 
car garage, carport & storage building. A Must SEE! 
$225,000 MLS#1786146 Call Monica 931-675-0017

916 Bellemeade Dr. - Brick home corner lot, Twin 
Oaks Manor. Open living, 9 & 10 ft . ceilings. Updated 
KIT, HW fl oors, 2 FP, BA w/ double vanities, master 
whirlpool. Central vacuum, bonus room. $295,000 
MLS#1781148 Call Monica 931-675-0017

405 Swanson Blvd. - Cozy living that's great for a 
starter or retirement home. HW fl oors, updated KIT, 
good sized BRs. Basement has huge workbench, a lot 
of storage area w/ doors opening up to the outside. 
$78,500 MLS#1774856 Call Monica 931-675-0017

508 Washington St. W - Remodeled 1900's house. 
2BR, 2BA + offi  ce/bonus room. HW fl oors, high 
ceilings, gas FP, master suite w/ clawfoot tub and sep. 
shower. DR, LR, big KIT, back deck - move-in ready! 
$99,900 MLS#1783878 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

New Price! New Price!

246 Old Quick Rd. - Fantastic full brick home on 18.83 ac. HW 
thru-out, large rooms, great kitchen with all appliance are just 
a few of the reasons to love this home. Master on main level, 2 
BRs, Jack & Jill bath and bonus room upstairs. 2 big outbldgs 
& 2car gar. $374,900 MLS#1757462 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

New Price!

73 Eastridge Rd. - Beautiful full brick home is move in 
ready & has everything! New paint, appliances, landscaping, 
etc. Th e KIT has top notch whirlpool appli., Lg master BR w/ 
full BA, roomy guest BR, big LR & den. Awesome outdoor 
space. $199,900 MLS#1809369 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

Just Listed!

33 W Point Dr. - A Must See! Completely Remodeled 
Inside, Single Story Home, Updated KIT, Custom Blinds, 
HW Floors,XL laundry room, BA has walk in shower. 
Lg, Fenced Back Yard w/ view/access to lake.$105,500 
MLS#1811855 Call Monica 931-675-0017

Just Listed!

291 Camargo Rd. - Country living on 29.93 ac. w/ 1519 
sq. ft . 3BR home. High ceilings, original HW fl oors, new 
windows, roof replaced approx. 7 yr ago. Nice barn, pond 
and level pasture. Detached shop/garage, fl oored attic 
space. $214,900 MLS# 1793452  Call Debbie 931-625-6743

New Price!

2190 Bunker Hill Rd. - Split fl oor plan on this 3BR/2BA 
home on 2 ac. You will love the big country KIT w/ breakfast 
bar open to the LR. Covered, screened back porch. Storage 
building remains. Convenient to Pulaski, HSV and Fay. 
$87,000 MLS#1794835 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

New Price!

460 Corders Crossroads - 11.98 acres starts w/electric gate 
leading to this home. 3 BRs, huge family room, formal living 
room and dining room, big kitchen, hobby room, storage 
galore & full back deck. Safe room, 3 car gar, shop & more. 
MLS#1760961 Call Debbie 931-625-6743
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
Fayetteville and Huntsville. MLS#1815070 $169,900

New List
ing

Open House

4/23/17 • 2 P.M.- 4 P.M. 

Open House

4/23/17 • 2 P.M.- 4 P.M. 

 Page 15May 2017

http://www.remax.com


EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY
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Each offi  ce independently owned and operated
Real Estate Service beyond Expectation!

Licensed in  TN & AL

Toll Free: (866) 889-3775 • www.remax.com

509 Main Avenue South
Fayetteville, TN 37334
931-433-3775
Fax: 931-438-0040

Bettie R. Gunter 
Realtor ®, CTG
931-993-1340

Laurace H. Lackey
Realtor ®, CTG
931-625-0416

Melissa P. Burt
Owner, Realtor®, 
Principal Broker
931-993-6446

Leah Dickert
Realtor ®, CTG
931-307-9171

Charla Gardner
Realtor ®, CTG
931-993-747

Catherine Bartlett
Realtor ®, CTG
931-532-0216

16 Stone Hill - Nice home with vaulted ceiling in the living 
room, trey ceiling in the master, large front porch, deck on 
the back, cul da sac lot. Home comes with all appliances 
including washer and dryer. All info TBV by the buyer. Call 
toady for a showing. MLS#1809314 $88,000

40 Timberlake Dr. -  Beautiful well maintained, updated 
home in Timberlake! Within sight and Walking distance 
to the community lake. Butcher block countertops, 
recessed lighting, fi replace, hardwood fl oors,cottage style 
trim. Charm and character abound in this true delight! 
MLS#1797455 $215,000

9 Howell Circle - 3 BR, large kitchen, dining room, den 
combination. Natural gas stove and refrigerator stay. 
Central Air, Fenced yard w/ shade trees. 3 storage buildings 
on 1/2 acre lot. New paint. MLS# 1745242 $42,500

Outstanding 
Agents.

Outstanding 
Results.

Reduced

Reduced

117 & 119 Main Ave. N. - Coff ee shop/cafe/bakery! 
Completely renovated bldg. is up to state/local code for 
a food establishment. New electrical, HVAC, duct work, 
counters, paint, BAs, plumbing, interior/exterior doors, 
windows & structural support. You Don’t Want To Miss This! 
MLS#1680512 $279,000

Reduced

242 Flintville School Rd - Beautiful, level 10 acre lot ready 
for your dream home with electric, water, and septic. Enjoy 
the peace of country living surrounded by mature trees, 
along with the convenient drive to Fayetteville, Huntsville, 
and Tims Ford. MLS#1802216 $39,900

Reduced

390 Limestone Rd. - Sweet 3 BR recently updated home in 
Elora. 3 BR, 1 BA. New ceiling fans, new carpet, new vinyl, 
new laminate, new pantry and updated kitchen cabinets. 
New paint. 1,280 sq. ft. full brick home.  MLS#1764764 
$67,000

121 Main St. - A motivated investor’s DREAM! Building 
has 2 fl oors w/beautiful arched windows overlooking 
the town square and picture windows & stained glass 
downstairs. Original hdwd fl oors & exposed brick radiate 
IDEA CENTRAL! Visit this beauty w your endless dreams! 
MLS#1797274 $489,900

3173 Huntsville Hwy. Fantastic and well maintained brick 
home convenient to Huntsville. Large workshop, detached 
garage, and carport all on 2 acres. Pantry, recessed light, 
breakfast nook, tons of cabinets in kitchen. Hardwood fl oors 
throughout. Large living room and den. MLS#1796868 
$154,900

18 McAlister Rd. - Cozy 2 BR, convenient to town and 
Huntsville. Fantastic storage building w/concrete slab-
power, fenced back yard, new windows, new HVAC, 
washer/dryer stays, 55-in Sony fl at screen to stay. 
MLS#1797417 $74,000

14 Diemer Rd. - Location Location Location! This huge over 
4,000 sqft home is located just outside of town on 2 acres. 
Features detached garage, in ground pool, and mother in 
law suite. Home has tons of potential for the person who 
wants to put their own stamp on it. MLS#1797487 $210,000

Pool

4,000+ sq ft

New List
ing

SOLDSOLD
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127 Barnes Hollow Rd.  - Amazing views! Beautiful home 
in country setting. 4/5 BR home. Full basement. Large 
Covered Porches. Convenient to I-65 and Huntsville. 30x40 
detached 3-4 car garage and 2-car carport. Well built and 
immaculate home. MLS#1774313 $465,000

10+ Acres
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